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utra Jos S, gatemar. S P Co, r 1105 52d
av.
Utra Serjo, lab, rms 713 Campbell.
utra Thos, gateman S P Co, r 1004 9th
av.
utro Edw J barber 1210 Market.
utro Frank, lab The Paraffine Paint Co,
r 472 60th.
utro Louis, lab. S P Co.
utro Manuel, lab, r 712 Filbert.
utton Chas TO, r 262 11th.
utton Chas S, mach, r 1666 8th.

UTTON DAVID C,
Attorney at Law 406 Oakland Bank of
Savings bids, Phones Okld 252, Home
A.5355, r Fairlawn Apts, Phone Merritt
38.

utton Ezma, elk A Scblueter & Co
(Inc), b 262 11th.
jtton Geo H, gxocer, r 596 66th.
rtton Geo J, pool 1060 Bway, r 399 22d.

itton Hazel C, cashr A Schlueter & Co
(Inc), b 262 11th.
jtton Mrs M J, nurse, r 710 15th.

rtton Wm, bkpr, r 1109 E 25th.

irval Mrs Belle, rms 534 25th.

ijval Blanche, r 463 4th.
rval Edwin A (Oliver Duval & Son),
ir 803 58th.
ryal Oliver (Oliver Duval & Son), r 371
Perkins.
rval Oliver & Son (Oliver and E A),
contrs 502 First Natl Bank b!dg\
rval Philip, caro, r 20% Metd av.
l Val Wm M, broker, r 1329 Harrison.
lvencek Ernest E, mngr Thos H P
Varnev, r 740 53d.
lvirage J L, mngr The International
Vineyards, r 28 Lucas av, Fitehburg.
izan Wm E, r 19 Killcrest rd.

rorak John, brklyr. r 91S 52d.

yart Antone, wirewkr, b 716 Castro.
jrelly Anna S, died Mar 4 C9 age 65.

velly Milton S, mach S P Co, r 966
Market.
irelly Nelson S, mach S P Co, r 467 Ho-
bart.
venger Aug. cabinetmkr b 1265 E 11th.

venger Henry W, foreman, r 1265 E
11th.
vight Mrs Clara E, r 544 Chetwood av.
vyer Alice, stenogr Golberg, Bowen &
Co, b 404 Walsworth.
vyer Chas, fuel 776 7th.
vyer Danl, real est 4056 Piedmont av,
r 404 Walsworth av.
vver Frank, lab S P Co.
vyer Hannah (wid Jas C), r 1380 13th

vyer Jas, carp, r 3045 Blossom.
vyer Jas, driver, b 13S0 131 h av.
vyer John, brklyr, r 1411 15th.
vyer John J. blksmlth, 113 Eleth av.
vyer John W, horseman, r Harlan nr
Race Track.
vyer Josephine A, stenogr, z 404 Wals-
iworth av.
fryer Margaret (wid John), r 862 Henry
vyer Mary (wid John J), r 4080 Bway.
vyer May, music tchr 1S80 13th av.
vyer Mrs Nettie, restaurant Harlan nr
Race Track.
Wyer Pauline, studt Polytechnic Bus
Col, b 850 37th.
!vyer Thos, lab St Mary's College.
vyer Thos, lab S P Co.
vyer Wm H, dep City Assessor, r 971
10th.
'bergh Herman, student, b 1326 35th.
ifbergh Richd, r 1326 35th av.

Real Estate Company*
REAL eSWTE. AOUITS At© AUCTI0NEE.R3

1214-1216 BROADWAY, OAKLAND
Phones. Oak. 328 Home A 3328

Dyche Geo W, trav agt, r 2143 Grove.
Dyckman Annie (wid Wm), r 217 Bay pi

Dye Ernest H, plumber 162 Boyd av.

Dye Mrs Florence, elk P O Taft & Pen-
noyer, b 1000 F=ralta.

Dye Harry B, horseshoer, r 1331 Moss av,
Fitehburg.

Dye Louise (wid Wm P), b 677 51st.

Dye Wm P, elk, r 677 51st.
Dyer Chas, eng, rms 579 E 14th.
Dyer Chas E, b 310 Euclid av.
Dyer Chas H, lab, b 1117 Railroad av.
Dyer Mrs Cora, elk, r 1723 10th.
Dyer Edna, tailor M Buehman, r Al-
bany.

Dyer Edw J, credit man Braley Grote
Furn Co, r 4289 Piedmor.th av.

Dyer Edwin C, prop Key Route Inn.
Dyer Elizabeth (wid Frank), r 104S E

15th.
Dyer Ella M, stenogr, to 310 Euclid av.
Dyer Ellen I (wid Ephriam), r 1383 Alice
Dyer Ephriam J, elk, b 13S3 Alice.
IKyer Ernest I. eng. b 1383 Alice.
Dyer E C, r Key Route Inn.

Dyer Henry 9, sugar mnfr, r S5
Dyer Jas A, b 563 20th.
Dyer Jos B, mining, r 398 Edwards.
Dyer Jos H, fence bldr S P Co.
Dver Julius, watchman Winsor Pottery
Wks.

Dyer J Ralston, caro. b 568 18th.
Dyer Margaret (wid Chas E), r 31C Eu-

clid av.
Dyer Mary S, r 1257 Jackson.
Dyer Mrs Nettie N, artist 4289 Piedmont

av.
Dyer Miss N, elk Taft & Pennoyer, r 1723

10th.
Dyer Robt J, lab, res Henry 2 n of War-

ren.
Dyer Rodulphus S, elec, r 1117 Railroad

av.
Dyer Theo X, barber 531 San Pablo av, r
Albany.

Dyer Thos P, elk. b 310 Euclid av.
Dyer Wm S, waiter S P Co, r S22 Lewis.
Dyke Edwin W. r 931 3Sth.
Dyke Henry, shingler. 1213 Grove.
Dyke Millard, elk, r 3112 Lynde.
Dynes Wm H. cond, r 1218 E 20th.
Dysard Wm, lab, rms 16S2 8th.

Dvson Edw T, fireman r 815 20th.
Dyson Herbert G, carp, r 14 Shafter av.
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POLK'S LUMBER DIRECTORY fiSnn
A. COMPLETE EPITOME OF THE LUMBER

: TRADE AND KINDRED INTERTSTS :


